

Zays Signature Creations, LLC

24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1800 Houston, TX 77046 (832) 777-5123 info@zayssignaturecreations.com

5th Annual Masquerade Ball Sponsorship

Greetings,

Zay's Signature Creations is thrilled to extend an invitation for you to join us as an executive sponsor for our 5th Annual Masquerade Ball, circus themed "The Greatest Showman!" This highly anticipated event will take place on Saturday, July 26, 2025, from 6:00 to 9:00 PM at a location to be determined in Houston, TX.

This year, we celebrate not only five remarkable years in business but also the exciting growth and expansion of our hospitality brands. The evening will feature captivating circus performances, delicious food, and special surprises, including a presentation from our CEO, Xavier, detailing our company's future vision. We are also proud to announce that a portion of the proceeds will benefit Literacy Now, a nonprofit organization dedicated to empowering children and families through literacy, leadership, and life skills.

We anticipate a vibrant crowd of over 100 guests, including esteemed clients, valued business partners, trusted vendors, dedicated team members, and cherished friends and family. Your support as a sponsor will enhance the elegance and excitement of this unforgettable evening, while also demonstrating your commitment to community enrichment and literacy initiatives.

Please review the sponsorship tiers provided below and confirm your desired sponsorship level by March 7, 2025. You can do this by clicking on the link provided or by sending an email to info@zayssignaturecreations.com.





24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1800 Houston, TX 77046 (832) 777-5123 info@zayssignaturecreations.com

5th Annual Masquerade Ball Sponsorship

Sponsorship Tiers:

❖ Platinum Sponsorship (\$1,500):

- > Prominent recognition as the Platinum Sponsor of our 5th Annual Masquerade Ball.
- ➤ Your logo displayed on all event marketing materials and digital promotions.
- > Company name and logo showcased on a dedicated sponsor board at the event.
- > Platinum Sponsor table tents at the event.
- > Special acknowledgment during opening and closing remarks.
- ➤ Six complimentary VIP tickets for your team.
- > Exclusive gift bag placement at your table.
- Recognition on our website and social media platforms as a distinguished Platinum Sponsor.
- > Opportunity to give a 5-minute speech during sponsor recognition.
- > An appreciation plaque.

❖ Gold Sponsorship (\$1,000):

- ➤ Recognition as a Gold Sponsor of our 5th Annual Masquerade Ball.
- > Your logo on event marketing materials and digital promotions.
- > Company name and logo displayed on a dedicated sponsor board at the event.
- > Verbal acknowledgment during the event.
- > Opportunity to give a 1-minute speech during sponsor recognition.
- > Four complimentary VIP tickets for your team.
- > Recognition on our website and social media platforms as a valued Gold Sponsor.
- > An appreciation plaque.

Silver Sponsorship (\$500):

- > Recognition as a Silver Sponsor of our 5th Annual Masquerade Ball.
- > Your logo on event marketing materials and digital promotions.
- > Company name and logo displayed on a dedicated sponsor board at the event.
- > Two complimentary VIP tickets for your representative.
- ➤ Recognition on our website and social media platforms as a Silver Sponsor.
- > An appreciation plaque.



Zays Signature Creations, LLC

24 Greenway Plaza, Suite 1800 Houston, TX 77046 (832) 777-5123 info@zayssignaturecreations.com

5th Annual Masquerade Ball Sponsorship

Bronze Sponsorship (\$250):

- > Recognition as a Bronze Sponsor of our 5th Annual Masquerade Ball.
- > Company name displayed on a dedicated sponsor board at the event.
- > One complimentary VIP ticket for your representative.
- > Recognition on our website and social media platforms as a Bronze Sponsor.
- > An appreciation certificate.

To confirm your sponsorship, please click [here] or email info@zayssignaturecreations.com. We truly value your support and look forward to celebrating an evening of elegance, community, and joy with you.

Thank you for considering this opportunity to join us in making a significant impact!

Warmest Regards,

Xavier (Zay) Bishop CEO & Founder

Zays Signature Creations, LLC